Appendix 2

CURRENT DIRECTORSHIPS OF MR PETER SEAH LIM HUAT

Name of Company

DBS Group Holdings Ltd

DBS Bank Ltd

DBS Bank (Hong Kong) Limited

Fullerton Financial Holdings Pte.
Ltd.

GIC Private Limited

Level 3 Communications Inc
StarHub Ltd
Asia Mobile Holdings Pte Ltd

STT Communications Ltd
Singapore Health Services
LaSalle College of the Arts
Limited

National Wages Council

Company
Registration
Number
199901152M
19680036E
3714
2003007177

198102265N

0380121
199802208C
200507749C

199206369G

200026987

199202950W

Nature of
Appointment

Chairman &
Director

Chairman &
Director

Chairman
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

DeputyChairman
& Director

Chairman
Director

Chairman &
Director

Chairman

Date of
Appointment

16/11/09

16/11/09

26/07/10
14/07/10

15/04/04

28/11/97

04/10/11
22/07/02
22/03/07
03/11/04
15/04/09
20/10/08

01/11/07

01/01/15



