CURRENT DIRECTORSHIPS OF MR PETER SEAH LIM HUAT

Name of Company	Company Registration Number	Nature of Appointment	Date of Appointment
DBS Group Holdings Ltd	199901152M	Chairman & Director	16/11/09
DBS Bank Ltd	19680036E	Chairman & Director	16/11/09
DBS Bank (Hong Kong) Limited	3714	Chairman Director	26/07/10 14/07/10
Fullerton Financial Holdings Pte. Ltd.	200300717Z	Director	15/04/04
GIC Private Limited	198102265N	Director	28/11/97
Level 3 Communications Inc	0380121	Director	04/10/11
StarHub Ltd	199802208C	Director	22/07/02
Asia Mobile Holdings Pte Ltd	200507749C	Director	22/03/07
STT Communications Ltd	199206369G	DeputyChairman & Director	03/11/04
Singapore Health Services	20002698Z	Chairman Director	15/04/09 20/10/08
LaSalle College of the Arts Limited	199202950W	Chairman & Director	01/11/07
National Wages Council	-	Chairman	01/01/15